
Semester: WS 2021/2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo

Tutorium zu Introduction to
English and American Literary
Studies (A)
(ab 25.10.)

(Münderlein)

Introduction to English and
American Literary Studies (A)
(ab 25.10.)

(Münderlein)

Crime Fiction, Femininities
and Masculinities II: From
1900 to 1960
(Münderlein)

Di

Supervision tutorial for BA
theses in English Literature
(Münderlein)

The Interwar Period in British
Literature
(Münderlein)

Mi Do

Nachholtermine EngLit
(Houswitschka)

Shakespeare Reading Group
(Münderlein)

Fr

Stand: Sonntag, 12 Mai 2024 09:20:10


